Position

Water Superintendent
Water Operator IlI
Water Operator IlI
Water Operator Il
Utility Technician
Utility Technician
Water Operator IlI

Other Positions Held City

Wasco
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco
Wasco

Wasco

Department Total Wages

Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water

$81,836
$73,605
$53,850
$48,761
$31,973
$28,781
$25,616

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,887
$23,341
$11,718
$15,953
$16,350
$12,206

$8,532



