Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water Superintendent		Wasco	Water	\$81,836	\$23,887
Water Operator III		Wasco	Water	\$73,605	\$23,341
Water Operator III		Wasco	Water	\$53,850	\$11,718
Water Operator II		Wasco	Water	\$48,761	\$15,953
Utility Technician		Wasco	Water	\$31,973	\$16,350
Utility Technician		Wasco	Water	\$28,781	\$12,206
Water Operator III		Wasco	Water	\$25,616	\$8,532